
Exalted Ruler JoAnne Ritchie 401-855-8765

Leading Knight Maria Brown 401-662-7288

Loyal Knight Lucy Kinsley 401-225-4242

Lecturing Knight Christine Stevenson 401-662-9674

Secretary Don Moore 401-845-0815

Treasurer Lynn Reynolds 401-835-7361

Esquire Ron Cudworth 401-841-5754

Chaplin Caroline Caswell 401-847-1005

Inner Guard Glenn Bradfield 401-212-0177

1 Yr. Trustee Dave Nicodemus 401-662-5081

2 Yr. Trustee Jerry Palmer 401-683-4155

3 Yr. Trustee Ron Foberg 401-662-7671

4 Yr. Trustee Bill Hanlon 617-634-2926

5 Yr. Trustee William "Bucky" Janes 401-835-2812

COMMITTEE CHAIR PERSON PHONE EMAIL

Accident Prevention Lucy Kinsley & Maria Brown lkinsley@cox.net    /   sanria10@yahoo.com

Auditing & Accounting Rachel Jensen 401-855-1805 racheljensen401@gmail.com

Board of Directors Jerry Palmer 401-832-4964 hutiii@cox.net

By-Laws Richard Piner 401 864-0771 piner@cox.net

Community Activities Christine Stevenson 401-662-9674 stevensonmc@gmail.com

Credentials JoAnne Ritchie 401 855-8765 joanneburkeritchie@gmail.com

Drug Awareness Anthony (Chip) Piermont 401 714-4133 npiermoun@cityofnewport.com

Elks Convention Joe Kaiser 401 862-7988 jkinnptri@aol.com

Elk National Foundation (ENF) Gene Rayno 401 683-7436 grayno@cox.net  
Fundraising Christine Stevenson 401-662-9674 stevensonmc@gmail.com

Veterans; Americanism William (Bill) Farrell 401 741-1653 mrwilliamfarrell@gmail.com

Golf James Surber 401 682-1325

Government Relations JoAnne Ritchie 401 855-8765 joanneburkeritchie@gmail.com

House Robin Picard 401 855-8765

Membership & Development Dave Dittmann 401-239-7733  ddittmann@cox.net

Property (Buildings & Grounds) Frank Spinella & Brian Henry 401-499-7300 frank@fjsltd.com  / bkhenry@aol.com

Public Relations Christine Stevenson 401-662-9674 stevensonmc@gmail.com

Scholarship Debra Bryant Coble 401 595-1289 debbie.a.bryan@gmail.com

Special Needs JoAnne Ritchie 401 855-8765 joanneburkeritchie@gmail.com

Ways & Means Ron Cudworth 401-862-2846 roncudworth56@gmail.com

Travel Club Robynne Alber 401-225-5656 roalber@aol.com

Technology Brian Alber 401 683-3328 bealber@aol.com
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